
Project Name Sell Signal Price Buy Signal Price Signal ETH Profit Signal $ Profit Total ETH Profit Total $ Per Person ProfitS/N

3.0791 $4,939.83

The Potatoz

Tomo Genesis

Medusa Collective

AngryCat

Meme Lords

Peeverse

WhosjiLabs

Lucid

IO Imaginary Ones

Lumens

ITSJOVYNN

Project Whitelist Stimulus Pass

Gangster All Star Revolution

Infernals

Gangsta Mice City

Probably A Label

Toonies

LofiLofts

Infernals

Deep Objects

Rare Ape Yacht Club

Ghosts of Koganei

Garden Lockdown

StreetMachine
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0.038
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0.65

0.047

0.095

0.19

0.04

0.058

0.025

0.093

0.05

0.085

0.038

0.238

1.2

0.02

0.034

0.095

0.062

0.008

0.028

0.026

0.57

0.009

0.01

0.046

0.425
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0.15

0.016

0.06

0.013

0.068

0.028

0.014

0.034

0.095

0.22

0.02

0.01

0.023

0.018

0.022

0.042

0.012

0.18

0.021

0.02

0.004

0.225

0.047

0.045

0.04

0.024

-0.002

0.012

0.025

0.022

0.071

0.004

0.143

$352

$32

$16

$37

$29

$35

$67

$19

$288

$34

$32

$6

$360

$75

$72

$64

$38

-$3

$19

$40

$35

$114

$6

$229
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October Profit for All Members

$33,768,684.18
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3.0791 $4,939.83

YuGiYn

Gwei Guys

CryptoSimeji

Tribo Flameys

Be VEE

Wormhole

GoArt Keys

Snakes By Eros

Tribo Flameys

Betwixt Braves

The Art Pass by Iconic Moments

Be VEE

Degenheim

We All Go To Hell

Non NFT

1BITS Official

The Gala

Choco Pumpkins

Imagination Loops

Asian Disappointments

VOXVOT _BlindVox

Official Skulourful

YuGiYn

Enter The Hashverse

Justin Roiland

0.289

0

0.11

0.45

0.07

0.002

0.04

0.078

0.24

0.026

0.869

0.048

0.18

0.116

1.8

0.029

0.072

0.014

0.077

0.041

0.038

0.015

0.4

0.286

0.35

0.13

0.014

0.099

0.17

0.05

0.012

0.025

0.055

0.2

0.017

0.618

0.032

0.145

0.084

1.2

0.015

0.043

0.004

0.042

0.024

0.008

0.0069

0.36

0.155

0.3

0.159

-0.014

0.011

0.28

0.02

-0.01

0.015

0.023

0.04

0.009

0.251

0.016

0.035

0.032

0.6

0.014

0.029

0.01

0.035

0.017

0.03

0.0081

0.04

0.131

0.05

$254

-$22

$18

$288

$32

-$16

$24

$37

$64

$14

$402

$26

$56

$51

$960

$22

$46

$16

$56

$27

$48

$13

$64

$210

$80
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October Profit for All Members

$33,768,684.18


	Page 153
	Page 154

