

						_		
S/N	Project Name	Sell Signal Price	Buy Signal Price	Signal ETH Profit	Signal \$ Profit	Total ETH Profit	Total \$ Per Person Profit	October Profit for All Members
	October					3.0791	\$4,939.83	\$33,768,684.18
1	The Potatoz	1.42	1.2	0.22	\$352			
2	Tomo Genesis	0.04	0.02	0.02	\$32			
3	Medusa Collective	0.044	0.034	0.01	\$16			
4	AngryCat	0.118	0.095	0.023	\$37			
5	Meme Lords	0.08	0.062	0.018	\$29			
6	Peeverse	0.03	0.008	0.022	\$35			
7	WhosjiLabs	0.07	0.028	0.042	\$67			
8	Lucid	0.038	0.026	0.012	\$19			
9	IO Imaginary Ones	0.75	0.57	0.18	\$288			
10	Lumens	0.03	0.009	0.021	\$34			
11	ITSJOVYNN	0.03	0.01	0.02	\$32			
12	Project Whitelist Stimulus Pass	0.05	0.046	0.004	\$6			
13	Gangster All Star Revolution	0.65	0.425	0.225	\$360			
14	Infernals	0.047	0	0.047	\$75			
15	Gangsta Mice City	0.095	0.05	0.045	\$72			
16	Probably A Label	0.19	0.15	0.04	\$64			
17	Toonies	0.04	0.016	0.024	\$38			
18	LofiLofts	0.058	0.06	-0.002	-\$3			
19	Infernals	0.025	0.013	0.012	\$19			
20	Deep Objects	0.093	0.068	0.025	\$40			
21	Rare Ape Yacht Club	0.05	0.028	0.022	\$35			
22	Ghosts of Koganei	0.085	0.014	0.071	\$114			
23	Garden Lockdown	0.038	0.034	0.004	\$6			
24	StreetMachine	0.238	0.095	0.143	\$229			



S/N	Project Name	Sell Signal Price	Buy Signal Price	Signal ETH Profit	Signal \$ Profit	Total ETH Profit	Total \$ Per Person Profit	October Profit for All Members
	October					3.0791	\$4,939.83	\$33,768,684.18
25	YuGiYn	0.289	0.13	0.159	\$254			
26	Gwei Guys	0	0.014	-0.014	-\$22			
27	CryptoSimeji	0.11	0.099	0.011	\$18			
28	Tribo Flameys	0.45	0.17	0.28	\$288			
29	Be VEE	0.07	0.05	0.02	\$32			
30	Wormhole	0.002	0.012	-0.01	-\$16			
31	GoArt Keys	0.04	0.025	0.015	\$24			
32	Snakes By Eros	0.078	0.055	0.023	\$37			
33	Tribo Flameys	0.24	0.2	0.04	\$64			
34	Betwixt Braves	0.026	0.017	0.009	\$14			
35	The Art Pass by Iconic Moments	0.869	0.618	0.251	\$402			
36	Be VEE	0.048	0.032	0.016	\$26			
37	Degenheim	0.18	0.145	0.035	\$56			
38	We All Go To Hell	0.116	0.084	0.032	\$51			
39	Non NFT	1.8	1.2	0.6	\$960			
40	1BITS Official	0.029	0.015	0.014	\$22			
41	The Gala	0.072	0.043	0.029	\$46			
42	Choco Pumpkins	0.014	0.004	0.01	\$16			
43	Imagination Loops	0.077	0.042	0.035	\$56			
44	Asian Disappointments	0.041	0.024	0.017	\$27			
45	VOXVOT_BlindVox	0.038	0.008	0.03	\$48			
46	Official Skulourful	0.015	0.0069	0.0081	\$13			
47	YuGiYn	0.4	0.36	0.04	\$64			
48	Enter The Hashverse	0.286	0.155	0.131	\$210			
49	Justin Roiland	0.35	0.3	0.05	\$80			